
S.No. Name of the Full-time teacher AADHAR NUMBER Email Gender Designation
Date of joining 

institution

1 Dr. Arun Arora 504153674176 director@bitdurg.ac.in Male Professor & Director 07-05-1988

2 Dr. M.K. Gupta 985439148871 mk.gupta@bitdurg.ac.in Male Professor & Principal 21-06-1994

3 Dr. Manisha Sharma 255676495379 viceprincipal@bitdurg.ac.in Female Professor & Vice Principal 15-06-1993

4 Dr.M.V. Padmavati 6382-8972-9196 v.metta@bitdurg.ac.in Female Professor 08-01-2000

5 Dr. Arpana Rawal 8011-9211-8985 arpana.rawal@gmail.com Female Professor 08-28-1998

6 Dr. Sunita Soni 602253284034 sunita.soni@bitdurg.ac.in Female Professor 08-12-1999

7 Dr. D. P. Mishra 259558357793 dpmishra@bitdurg.ac.in Male Associate Professor 09-01-2001

8 Dr. Partha Roy 904453829420 partha.roy@bitdurg.ac.in Male Associate Professor 8-28-2001

9 Shri Ashok Kumar Behera 253832719296 ashok.behera@bitdurg.ac.in Male Associate Professor 08-02-2004

10 Shri Sumit Kumar Sar 643293589258 sumit.sar@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 12-04-2004

11 Mrs. Sweta Kharya 984142192323 shweta.kharya@bitdurg.ac.in Female Associate Professor 07-15-2005

12 Shri Sudip Bhattacharya 846691081152 sudip.bhattacharya@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 07-18-2005

13 Shri Shankha De 804408782595 shankha.de@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 06-01-2006

14 Dr. Pawan Kumar Patnaik 848883982733 pawanpatnaik37@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 11-19-2005

15 Shri Saurabh Singh 910366077464 saurabh.singh@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 09-10-2005

16 Shri Vivek Parganiha 694289596305 vivekparganiha@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 07-01-2015

17 Shri Kaushal Kumar Sinha 778650849113 kaushal.sinha16@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 6-26-2006

18 Shri Dinesh Kumar Bhawnani 3830 2162 5957 dinesh.bhawnani@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 6-26-2006

19 Mrs. Monika Arya 5745 1246 4389 monika.arya@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 06-26-2006

20 Shri Shiv Dutta Mishra 541110581995 sd.mishra@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 6-26-2008

21 Shri Kauleshwar Prasad 729465335362 k.prasad@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 6-23-2008

22 Mrs. Monika Verma 992698561660 monika.verma@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 12-20-2012

3.2 a Number of full time teachers presently working in the institutions
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23 Mrs. Chaitali Choudhary 723045792013 chaitali.choudhary@bitdurg.ac.in Female Asst. Profesor 07-01-2016

24 Shri. Sargam Gupta 822133116336 sargamgupta1610@gmail.com Male Asst. Profesor 07-03-2017

25 Shri. N. Chiranjeev Rao 920993245240 chiranjeevrao@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-01-2011

26 Shri. Sanjeev Shrivstava 869893924621 sanjeevdurg@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-02-2011

27 Dr. S.K. Jaiswal 302946243109 sk.jaiswal@bitdurg.ac.in Male Professor 01-11-1993

28 Dr. Sindhu J. Nair 627242024615 sindhuj.nair@bitdurg.ac.in Female Professor 04-09-1996

29 Ms. Loveleena Nandy 277795970683 loveleena.nandi@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 12-01-2010

30 Mrs. Mallika Jain 714519667225 Mallika.saraf@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 16-06-2011

31 Mrs. Madhumati Kumari Yadav 402079627205 madhumati.yadav@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-07-2011

32 Mr. Tushar Saxena 240918374215 tushar.saxena@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-03-2016

33 Mr. Gourav Kumar Saxena 987484546286 gourav.saxena@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 22-07-2016

34 Ms. Deepa Sahu 479024009490 deepa.sahu@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-08-2016

35 Mr. Hitesh Sharma 462230637122 hitesh.sharma@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 03-01-2017

36 Ms. Deepti Hazari 957990325827 deepti.hazari@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 10-07-2017

37 Mr. Sumit Gupta 288648931701 sumitgupta@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 10-07-2017

38 Dr. (Mrs.) Anupama Huddar 263907936236 ap.huddar@bitdurg.ac.in Female Professor 6-17-1995

39 Dr. S.P. Shukla 819588762035 hodelectrical@bitdurg.ac.in Male Professor 6-18-1996

40 Dr. (Mrs.) Archana Gupta 804449813992 archana.gupta@bitdurg.ac.in Female Professor 6-19-1997

41 Dr . Sanjaya Kr. Sahu 999075584425 sk.sahu@bitdurg.ac.in Male Professor 6-19-1997

42 Dr. (Mrs.) Supriya Tripathi 871357077085 stipathibit@gmail.com Female Professor 6-22-2000

43 Dr. Gouranga Chandra Biswal 598331901127 gc.biswal@bitdurg.ac.in Male Associate Professor 6-16-2004

44 Ms. Uma P. Balaraju 902676122148 umak.ele@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 07-03-2011

45 Mr. Alok Kumar 756075018450 alok.kumar@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 07-03-2011
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46 Mr. Gaurav Sharma 467188660387 gaurav.sharma@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 07-05-2013

47 Mrs. Shraddha Kaushik 411622064398 shraddha.kaushik01@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 07-05-2013

48 Mr. Jitesh Panigrahi 905597091361 jiteshpanigrahi1@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 07-07-2015

49 Mr. Gourav Shankar 761325347171 gaurav.shankar.bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 07-08-2016

50 Dr. Anup Mishra 254568796162 anupmishra.bit123@gmail.com Male Professor 6-20-1998

51 Dr. Surekha Bhusnur 898586290668 s.bhusnur@bitdurg.ac.in Female Professor 6-21-1999

52 Dr. Nagendra Tripathi 367135054442 ntripathi@bitdurg.ac.in Male Professor 6-22-2000

53 Dr. Abhishek Verma 997695668552 abhishek.vjti@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 07-01-2009

54 Mr. Mousam Sharma 756012357821 mousam.shrma@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 07-02-2010

55 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Chandrakar 650512178045 mukesh.chandrakar@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 07-03-2011

56 Mrs. Alka Mishra 248276040942 alkatiwari23@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 07-04-2012

57 Mr. Abhishek Kumar Agrawal 291036982987 abhishek.agrawal@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 07-04-2012

58 Mr. Abhijeet Lal 666043320348 abhijeet.lal@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 07-06-2014

59 Mrs. Naushin Anjum 630173696043 naushin.anjum@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07-08-2016

60 Dr. Naveen Kumar Dewangan 774182812416 naveen.dewangan@bitdurg.ac.in Male Professor & HOD 10-04-2003

61 Dr. Arun Kumar 848103011407 arun.kumar@bitdurg.ac.in Male Professor 10-12-2004

62 Mr. Ravindra Manohar Potdar 293126191710 ravi.potdar@bitdurg.ac.in Male Associate Professor 31-08-1999

63 Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra 953385602116 anil.mishra@bitdurg.ac.in Male Associate Professor 04-07-2003

64 Dr. Vinni Sharma 924940743600 vinni.sharma@bitdurg.ac.in Female Associate Professor 10-12-2004

65 Mrs. Karnam Uma 317875387476 k.uma@bitdurg.ac.in Female Associate Professor 25-06-2007

66 Dr. Swati Agrawal 439223299301 swati.agrawal@bitdurg.ac.in Female Associate Professor 01-09-2008

67 Mrs. Tanuja Kashyap 562899529838 tanuja.kashyap@bitdurg.ac.in Female Associate Professor 25-06-2007

68 Mrs. Kiran Dewangan 697165728406 kiran.dewangan@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 27-10-2005
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69 Mrs. Suchitra Pandey 416553062657 suchitra.pandey@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-12-2004

70 Dr. Amar Kumar Dey 342877292230 amar.dey@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 02-06-2008

71 Mrs. Ekta Tamrakar 950583834466 ekta.tamrakar@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 06-08-2008

72 Mr. Prabhakar 279346618372 prabhakar@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 13-01-2016

73 Mrs. Megha Sahu 226844486952 meghas.sahu@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 7-20-2016

74 Mr. Reynolds Duddu 495007201542 reynoldsnitrr@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 13-07-2016

75 Dr. Ani Thomas 651288110605 ani.thomas@bitdurg.ac.in Female Professor 12-11-1999

76 Dr. Jyothi Pillai 996117236531 jyothi.pillai@bitdurg.ac.in Female Professor 01-09-2001

77 Mr. Vikas Pandey 426163109859 vikas.pandey@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 30-05-2005

78 Mr. Rajiv Pathak 800799679406 rajiv.pathak@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 03-05-2006

79 Mr.Amrendra Kumar Singh 217421038986 amrendrakumar83@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 06-09-2006

80 Mrs. K. Subhashini Spurjeon 600380128455 k.subhashini@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 10-09-2005

81 Mrs. Babita Verma 849044601351 babita.verma@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 26-06-2006

82 Mr. Toshant Kumar 815998406421 toshantk@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 08-09-2006

83 Mr. Sarang Pitale 677518521105 sarang.pitale@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-07-2008

84 Mr. Raj kumar Singh 838982935861 rajkumar.singh@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 23-09-2009

85 Mr. Padmadhar Mishra 665705992084 padmadhar.mishra@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-01-2011

86 Mrs. Gargi Mishra 846488046890 gargi.mishra@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-07-2017

87 Dr. S. K. Ganguly 657413205284 Sapa.bit@gmail.com Male Professor 3-18-1996

88 Dr. (Mrs.) Shiena Shekhar 657413205284 shiena.shekhar@bitdurg.ac.in Female Professor & HOD 09-03-1996

89 Dr. Manoj Kr. Pal 707509381522 manoj.pal@bitdurg.ac.in Male Professor 11-10-1997

90 Dr. Raghwendra Banchhor 746623672446 raghwendrabanchhor@gmail.com Male Professor 09-06-1996

91 Dr.(Mrs.) Shubhrata Nagpal 486404717271 shubhrata.nagpal@bitdurg.ac.in Female Professor 08-01-1997
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92 Dr. Mukesh Dubey 715158531436 mukesh.dubey@bitdurg.ac.in Male Associate Professor 9-17-2005

93 Mr. S. K. Sao 595202383069 satishsao70@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 8-17-1998

94 Dr. S. N. Siddique 867037940537 sn.siddique@bitdurg.ac.in Female Associate Professor 9-15-2006

95 Dr. Devesh Shrivastava 696894749001 devesh.shrivastava@bitdurg.ac.in Male Associate Professor 07-10-2008

96 Mr. Santosh Rao 742127935310 santosh.rao@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 1-18-2008

97 Mr. Jitendra Chauhan 369280092932 jitendra.chauhan@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 5-15-2008

98 Mr. Jaysingh Gaharwar 301851923731 jaygaharwar5@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 1-20-2014

99 Dr. Santosh Kr. Mishra 725626232638 santosh.mishra@bitdurg.ac.in Male Associate Professor 08-03-2009

100 Mr. Prem Shankar Sahu 212354179563 premsahu83@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 08-02-2010

101 Mr. Manish Kr. Pandey 627887427156 manish.pandey@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 08-09-2011

102 Dr. Anil Kr. Sahu 403568211487 anil.kumar@bitdurg.ac.in Male Associate Professor 01-02-2012

103 Mrs. Anjul Rai 674979001259 anjul.rai@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-01-2013

104 Mr. Shekhar Sahu 275477527652 shekhar.sahu@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 01-07-2014

105 Mr. Khilesh Kumar 663184954340 khileshkumar@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 8-21-2014

106 Mr. Ravi Chugh 902228877906 rchughbit@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 7-20-2015

107 Mr. Devendra Dhole 331193108023 devendradhole@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 05-10-1996

108 Mr. Sanjay Mishra 864615608284 sanjaymishra4193@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 02-11-2002

109 Mr. Vinay Kumar Sahu 609013723843 vinaysahu.bitdurg@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 07-01-2016

110 Mr. Pileshwar 221397606159 pileshwar@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-02-2017

111 Mr. Manoj Sao 656904264198 manojsao001@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 07-03-2017

112 Dr. Santosh Kumar Sar 957757514177 santosh.sar@bitdurg.ac.in Male Professor 6-18-1996

113 Dr. Madhurima Pandey 453476589510 madhurima.pandey@bitdurg.ac.in Female Professor 6-16-1994

114 Dr. Sumita Nair 206556987868 sumita.nair@bitdurg.ac.in Female Associate Professor 6-23-2001
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115 Dr. Yashu Verma 795555287453 yashu.verma@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 6-28-2006

116 Dr Anjana Sekhar 88216017909 anjana.sekhar@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07-01-2003

117 Dr Swarnita Sharma 931835307401 swarnita.sharma@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 9-20-2006

118 Mrs Swapna Sarkar 399846402229 swapna.sarkar@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 6-29-2007

119 Dr. Sanjay Sharma 3972 5957 7402 sanjay.sharma@bitdurg.ac.in Male Professor 08-05-1996

120 Dr. Nirmal Kumar Singh 6044 2180 2769 nirmal1971singh@gmail.com Male Professor 11-01-1998

121 Dr. Mithlesh Deo Pandey 9333 8288 8984 mithileshpandey1978@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 9-27-2001

122 Dr. Gyan Prakash Pandey 9686 6400 0334 gp.pandey@bitdurg.ac.in Male Associate Professor 08-09-2000

123 Mrs. Rupa Rani Dewangan 8806 7061 6686 rrupa.rani@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 12-27-1975

124 Dr Anil Dubey 2302 4152 3444 anilkumardby70@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 02-03-2011

125 Dr. Anindita Chakraborty 6485 9904 3200 aninditachakraborty@bitdurg.ac.in Female Associate Professor 03-01-2013

126 Dr. Sanjay Guha 551897740130 sanguha@bitdurg.ac.in Male Professor 6-21-1999

127 Dr. Urvashi Shrivastava 889339259053 urvashi.shrivastava@bitdurg.ac.in Female Professor 6-26-2004

128 Mr. Kishor Kumar Deka 540855092580 kk.deka@bitdurg.ac.in Male Associate Professor 6-22-2000

129 Dr. Satya Vardhan Tiwari 754598168754 sv.tiwari@bitdurg.ac.in Male Associate Professor 6-25-2003

130 Dr. Ashok Kumar Chandra 390891985797 ashok.chandra@bitdurg.ac.in Male Associate Professor 6-29-2007

131 Dr. Daljeet Singh Wadhwa 9770 1566 0767 daljeet.wadhwa@bitdurg.ac.in Male Associate Professor 6-30-2008

132 Dr. Dharmendra Kumar 
Gangeshwar

438240127963 dk.gangeshwar@bitdurg.ac.in Male Associate Professor 6/20/2011

133 Mr. Saurabh Tomar 599457130128 tomar.mba@gmail.com Male Associate Professor (Adhoc) 07-01-2009

134 Dr. Sheetal Sharma 999236308378 sheetal.sharma@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 6-30-2008

135 Dr. Minal Shah 594603025686 minal.shah@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 6-30-2008

136 Dr. Judith Gomes 325124036461 judith.gomes@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07-01-2009

137 Dr. Abhishek Chakraborty 825648974596 abhishek.chakraborty@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 07-02-2010
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138 Mr. Shrawan Pandey 438913219972 shrawan.pandey@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 07-01-2009

139 Mrs. Samriddhi Mishra 585122544660 sam.mishra1703@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 07-04-2012

140 Mr. Sunil Kushwaha 425579336476 s.kushwaha@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 07-05-2013

141 Dr. Aprajita Pattnaik 693106291853 aparajita.pattnaik@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07-06-2014

142 Mrs. Shraddha Gupta 888062414435 shraddhagupta@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 07-07-2015

143 Dr. Sanjeev Karmakar 630233183426 sanjeev.karmakar@bitdurg.ac.in Male Associate Professor 6-28-2006

144 B. Varghese 870243017448 b.varghese@bitdurg.ac.in Male Associate Professor 6-25-2003

145 Amit Kumar Biswas 417086157633 amit.biswas@bitdurg.ac.in Male Associate Professor 6-25-2003

146 Neeraj Kharya 572149196924 neerajkharya@bitdurg.ac.in Male Associate Professor 6-26-2004

147 Vinita Abhishek Gupta 426118784650 vinita.gupta@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assitant Professor 6-27-2005

148 Ajay Mishra 325982079911 ajay.mishra@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assitant Professor 6-16-1994

149 Dr. Ruby Das 904361187708 ruby.das@bitdurg.ac.in Female Professor 21-09-1994

150 Dr. Samit Tiwari 238344873814 samit.tiwari@bitdurg.ac.in Male Professor 07-08-1999

151 Mr. Chandrashekher Robinson 325474561340 cs.robinson@bitdurg.ac.in Male Associate Professor 16-05-1996

152 Dr. Rajesh Lalwani 402818397984 rajeshlalwani@bitdurg.ac.in Male Associate Professor 17-01-2006

153 Dr. Prashant Kumar Sahu 874329500065 prashant.sahu@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 21-09-2006

154 Dr. Raunak Kumar Tamrakar 305649659320 rounak.tamrakar@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 17-09-2009

155 Dr. Gangeshwar Dharmendra 
Kumar

438240127963 dk.gangeshwar@bitdurg.ac.in Male Professor 6-22-2011

156 Abhishek Kumar Singh 369280092932 abhishek1118@iiitb.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 08-01-2013

157 Neeraj Kumar Bhoi 522188331391 neerajbitd@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 7-21-2016

158 Mayank Modak 485088144800 mayankmodak1989@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 7-15-2013

159 Shubhshish Sarkar 722898102275 ss_shubh@yahoomail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-01-2017

160 Sushma singh 297168813673 sushmasingh@bitdurg.ac.in Female Assistant Professor 01-01-2017
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161 Dr. Kesari Choudhary 844908708640 kesari.choudhary@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 6-13-2016

162 Jeevan Babu 806039149292 jeevan.jack83@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 06-06-2016

163 Shailendra Dubey 384955186603 shailendra.dubey@bitdurg.ac.in Male Assistant Professor 6-13-2016

164 Guntu Pawan Kumar 357198840097 pawan.guntu@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 6-14-2016

165 Sanjana K 735211531074 sankhat11@yahoo.co.in Female Assistant Professor 06-08-2015

166 Gaurav Dewangan 900775130361 dewangan.gaurav@rediffmail.com Male Assistant Professor 06-02-2014


